
  INGEGNERIA 
 Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità

1 CY NICOSIA14 - UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 20023076 D'ADAMO Mattia 31,69223 2 
2 CY NICOSIA14 - UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 20028968 PASSIATORE Giovanni 30,02913 2 
3 CY NICOSIA14 - UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 20025902 MARRA Davide 24,29086 1 

             
1 D KARLSRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT KARLSRUHE (TH) 20029174 FRIOLO Mauro 31,31743 2 
2 D KARLSRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT KARLSRUHE (TH) 20028968 PASSIATORE Giovanni 30,02913 1 
3 D KARLSRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT KARLSRUHE (TH) 20006020 SANSONETTI Pietro 27,69509 1 

             
1 D STUTTGA01 - UNIVERSITÄT STUTTGART 20031740 LM MATINO Luca 39,15202 1 
2 D STUTTGA01 - UNIVERSITÄT STUTTGART 20037645 LM CAROPPO Giovanni Pasquale 35,17298 2 
3 D STUTTGA01 - UNIVERSITÄT STUTTGART 20039579 LM CORINA Diletta 31,99494 2 
4 D STUTTGA01 - UNIVERSITÄT STUTTGART 20017384 TEDESCO Maria Grazia 30,58367 1 

             
1 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20023023 CALCAGNILE Giordano 34,25714 1 
2 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20028913 SOLIMEO Francesco 33,86202 2 
3 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20034062 CARICHINO Silvia 33,36612 2 
4 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20030396 CHILLA Antonio 31,29975 1 
5 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20029262 SCHIAVANO Davide 30,77298 2 
6 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20022837 PELLEGRINO Davide 30,09574 2 
7 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20028866 MANCA Martina 27,66202 2 
8 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20017609 MELE Asja 27,36887 2 
9 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20017574 COLOMBA Chiara 27,36887 2 

10 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20017548 CARONE Elisabetta 27,19272 2 
11 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20029173 MONTEDURO Eleonora 26,89267 2 
12 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 10081349 JADOURI Laila 25,90333 2 
13 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20011609 CALIANDRO Gabriele 25,36512 2 

             
1 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20028615 SANSÒ Pierfrancesco 38,81223 2 
2 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20022571 DE DOMINICIS Luca 36,05706 1 
3 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20028554 GIANGRANDE Maria laura 34,74039 2 



4 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20028519 DE MATTEIS Giacomo 34,07851 2 
5 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20028913 SOLIMEO Francesco 33,86202 1 
6 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20034062 CARICHINO Silvia 33,36612 1 
7 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20022884 RUBRICHI Lorenzo 32,99231 2 
8 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20028600 ROMANO Federico 31,96202 2 
9 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20031509 DE IACO Jonhathan 31,41769 2 

10 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20029174 FRIOLO Mauro 31,31743 1 
11 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20017384 TEDESCO Maria Grazia 30,58367 2 
12 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20011920 GATTO Gabriele 28,69615 2 
13 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20012584 TARANTINO Lorenzo 27,33132 1 
14 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20029173 MONTEDURO Eleonora 26,89267 1 
15 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20012570 SCIOLTI Gabriele 25,12372 2 
16 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20017211 ANDRISANO Katia Maria 24,50204 1 
17 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20017183 GRECO Antonio 24,19949 1 

             
1 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20028615 SANSÒ Pierfrancesco 38,81223 1 
2 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20023023 CALCAGNILE Giordano 34,25714 2 
3 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20030396 CHILLA Antonio 31,29975 2 
4 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20029262 SCHIAVANO Davide 30,77298 1 
5 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20017574 COLOMBA Chiara 27,36887 1 
6 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20017449 CONTENTO Gianmarco 26,19369 2 
7 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20017598 LIGUORI Maurizio 26,12797 2 
8 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20017183 GRECO Antonio 24,19949 2 

             
1 F PARIS062 - ECOLE NATIONALE SUPERIEURE D'ARTS ET METIERS 20036195 LM SAVINO Franco 37,78712 2 
2 F PARIS062 - ECOLE NATIONALE SUPERIEURE D'ARTS ET METIERS 20031407 LM FRANCO Giovanni 35,36463 1 
3 F PARIS062 - ECOLE NATIONALE SUPERIEURE D'ARTS ET METIERS 20037645 LM CAROPPO Giovanni Pasquale 35,17298 1 
4 F PARIS062 - ECOLE NATIONALE SUPERIEURE D'ARTS ET METIERS 20009682 LM CALO' Valentina 30,14007 1 
5 F PARIS062 - ECOLE NATIONALE SUPERIEURE D'ARTS ET METIERS 20043047 LM LIBETTA Christian 26,81818 2 

             
1 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022884 RUBRICHI Lorenzo 32,99231 1 



2 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20028600 ROMANO Federico 31,96202 1 
3 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20023076 D'ADAMO Mattia 31,69223 1 
4 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022837 PELLEGRINO Davide 30,09574 1 
5 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20011920 GATTO Gabriele 28,69615 1 
6 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20006020 SANSONETTI Pietro 27,69509 2 
7 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20019619 BLASI Giorgia 27,474 1 
8 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20012584 TARANTINO Lorenzo 27,33132 2 
9 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20017449 CONTENTO Gianmarco 26,19369 1 

10 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20017598 LIGUORI Maurizio 26,12797 1 
11 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 10081349 JADOURI Laila 25,90333 1 
12 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20011609 CALIANDRO Gabriele 25,36512 1 
13 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20012570 SCIOLTI Gabriele 25,12372 1 
14 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20017211 ANDRISANO Katia Maria 24,50204 2 

 
 

  INGEGNERIA CIVILE 
 Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità

1 D BRAUNSC01 - TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITÄT BRAUNSCHWEIG 20012237 MARANGIO Alessandro 30,40182 2 
             

1 E BURGOS01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS 20039326 GATTO Davde 34,81844 1 
2 E BURGOS01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS 10085753 SPECCHIARELLI Mario 24,83583 1 

             
1 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20043056 DEL VECCHIO Marco 30,09091 2 

             
1 E ZARAGOZ01 - Universidad de Zaragoza - EUPLA 20028866 MANCA Martina 27,66202 1 
2 E ZARAGOZ01 - Universidad de Zaragoza - EUPLA 20017609 MELE Asja 27,36887 1 
3 E ZARAGOZ01 - Universidad de Zaragoza - EUPLA 20017548 CARONE Elisabetta 27,19272 1 

             
1 G PATRA01 - PANEPISTIMIO PATRON 20035022 LM MONETTA Lucia Valentina 37,59951 1 
2 G PATRA01 - PANEPISTIMIO PATRON 20039326 GATTO Davde 34,81844 2 
3 G PATRA01 - PANEPISTIMIO PATRON 20017394 CAUSIO Valentina 31,82609 1 

             



1 P BRAGA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DO MINHO 10085753 SPECCHIARELLI Mario 24,83583 2 
2 P BRAGA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DO MINHO 20025902 MARRA Davide 24,29086 2 

 
 

  INGEGNERIA DEI MATERIALI 
 Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità

1 E SALAMAN02 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA 20031509 DE IACO Jonhathan 31,41769 1 
2 E SALAMAN02 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA 20012345 RODIGLIANO Mattia 27,22963 1 

             
1 E SALAMAN02 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA (Campus Zamora) 20028554 GIANGRANDE Maria Laura 34,74039 1 
2 E SALAMAN02 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA (Campus Zamora) 20028519 DE MATTEIS Giacomo 34,07851 1 
3 E SALAMAN02 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA (Campus Zamora) 20012345 RODIGLIANO Mattia 27,22963 2 

 
 

  INGEGNERIA DELLE TELECOMUNICAZIONI 
 Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità

1 EE TALLINN04 - TALLINN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 20038871 TORNESE Alessio 37,98024 1 
             

1 PL GDANSK02 - POLITECHNIKA GDANSKA 20038871 TORNESE Alessio 37,98024 2 
 

 
  INGEGNERIA DELL'INFORMAZIONE 
 Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità

1 D ULM01 - UNIVERSITÄT ULM 20028911 COLUCCIA Enrico 36,81833 2 
             

1 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20028520 DE GIORGI Chiara 37,95091 1 
2 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20028911 COLUCCIA Enrico 36,81833 1 
3 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20029236 DEL FIUME Gabriele 31,68039 1 
4 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20022725 RIZZO Elisa 30,89749 1 

             
1 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20034087 D'AMATO Cristina 34,69615 2 
2 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20029265 LONGO Luca 32,74345 1 

             
1 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20028520 DE GIORGI Chiara 37,95091 2 



2 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20034087 D'AMATO Cristina 34,69615 1 
3 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20029265 LONGO Luca 32,74345 2 

             
1 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA - ETSIIT 20005919 DELLI SANTI Roberto 24,73974 2 

             
1 EE TALLINN04 - TALLINN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 20022965 PACELLA Cristina 33,30684 2 
2 EE TALLINN04 - TALLINN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 20022921 MARASCO Giulia 30,58112 2 
3 EE TALLINN04 - TALLINN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 20005919 DELLI SANTI Roberto 24,73974 1 

             
1 LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20022965 PACELLA Cristina 33,30684 1 
2 LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20022921 MARASCO Giulia 30,58112 1 

             
1 PL WARSZAW33 - MILITARY UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 20029236 DEL FIUME Gabriele 31,68039 2 
2 PL WARSZAW33 - MILITARY UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 20022725 RIZZO Elisa 30,89749 2 

 
 

  INGEGNERIA INFORMATICA 
 Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità

1 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20036550 ALFARANO Gianluca 35,37803 1 
             

1 LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20036550 ALFARANO Gianluca 35,37803 2 
2 LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20035078 VILLANI Marco 35,15173 1 
3 LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20033112 MUSIO Manuel 34,41474 2 
4 LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20033098 GIANNOTTA Andrea 33,58257 2 
5 LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20041299 LM CORVAGLIA Salvatore 32,90173 2 
6 LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20026308 SIGNORE Luca 29,6003 1 

             
1 LV VALMIER01 - VIDZEMES AUGSTSKOLA 20035078 VILLANI Marco 35,15173 2 

             
1 UK HATFIEL01 - UNIVERSITY OF HERTFORDSHIRE 20036195 SAVINO Franco 37,78712 1 
2 UK HATFIEL01 - UNIVERSITY OF HERTFORDSHIRE 20033112 MUSIO Manuel 34,41474 1 
3 UK HATFIEL01 - UNIVERSITY OF HERTFORDSHIRE 20033098 GIANNOTTA Andrea 33,58257 1 



4 UK HATFIEL01 - UNIVERSITY OF HERTFORDSHIRE 20041299 CORVAGLIA Salvatore 32,90173 1 
5 UK HATFIEL01 - UNIVERSITY OF HERTFORDSHIRE 20026308 SIGNORE Luca 29,6003 2 
6 UK HATFIEL01 - UNIVERSITY OF HERTFORDSHIRE 20043047 LIBETTA Christian 26,81818 1 

 
 

  INGEGNERIA MECCANICA 
 Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità

1 RO CLUJNAP05 - TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF CLUJ-NAPOCA 20031407 LM FRANCO Giovanni 35,36463 2 
2 RO CLUJNAP05 - TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF CLUJ-NAPOCA 20039579 LM CORINA Diletta 31,99494 1 
3 RO CLUJNAP05 - TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF CLUJ-NAPOCA 20043056 LM DEL VECCHIO Marco 30,09091 1 

 


